Key Features
• Innovative power management
features including Energy Efficient
Ethernet (EEE), DMA Coalescing,
for increased efficiency and reduced
power consumption
• Flexible I/O virtualization for port
partitioning and quality of service

Intel® Ethernet Network Adapters visit:
intel.com/support/EthernetOS
Product Order Codes
Description Product Codes
Intel Ethernet Server Adapter I350-T2 I350T2V2, I350T2V2BLK
Intel® Ethernet Server Adapter I350-T4 I350T4V2, I350T4V2BLK